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     Office Phone number (717) 846-8496 Ext Email address

Administrator- Tanya Stauffer 1131 tlstauffer@yorkcountypa.gov

Assistant Administrator - Ashley Rohrbaugh 1228 agrohrbaugh@yorkcountypa.gov

Director of Quality - Heather Buhl 1176 hmbuhl@yorkcountypa.gov

Fiscal Officer 3 - Evelyn Cruz 1100 ecruz@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr. 2 Intake -- Ashley Rohrbaugh 1228 agrohrbaugh@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr. Preservation -- Patti Colbey 1242 pacolbey@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr. Reun & Perm. -- Vickie Weaver 1203 vlweaver@yorkcountypa.gov

Admin. Assist. 2 - Kristyn McCloud 1184 knmccloud@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr. 2 Quality - Heather Buhl 1176 hmbuhl@yorkcountypa.gov

CQI Prog. Spec 2 -- Stephanie VanGorder 1107 savangorder@yorkcountypa.gov

CQI Prog Spec 2 -- Vacant

Program Specialist FWC - Shelby Schaeffer 1255 slschaeffer@yorkcountypa.gov

Program Specialist - Amie Gladfelter 1179 asgladfelter@yorkcountypa.gov

IL Program Specialist - Nicole Fourhman 1106 nefourhman@yorkcountypa.gov

Intake Case Mgr. 2 - Vacant

Intake Units

Case Mgr 1 -- Amanda Holtzapple 1257 arholtzapple@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr 1 -- Pat Neiderer 1240 pkneiderer@yorkcountypa.gov

Elizabeth Wallmuth (screening - P) 1112 emwallmuth@yorkcountypa.gov

ED Unit - Donna Little (G) n/a dmlitle@yorkcountypa.gov
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Ext Email address

Case Mgr 1 -- Amanda Holtzapple 1257 arholtzapple@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant (B)

Denise McCann (F) 1287 dlmccann@yorkcountypa.gov

Leisa Harmis (N) 1156 lcharmis@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Mgr 1 -- Pat Neiderer 1240 pkneiderer@yorkcountypa.gov

Stacey Miller-Lewis (A) 1226 samiller-lewis@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant (Q)

Jennifer Smeltzer (T) 1211 jnsmeltzer@yorkcountypa.gov

Stephanie McGuire (U) 1220 slmcguire@yorkcountypa.gov

Family Preservation Case Mgr.- Patti Colbey 1242 pacolbey@yorkcountypa.gov

Preservation - Mitra Honardoost (E) 1231 mzhonardoost@yorkcountypa.gov

Preservation - Jennah Kosmicki (D) 1214 jlkosmicki@yorkcountypa.gov

Preservation - Melissa Messick (C) 1189 mamessick@yorkcountypa.gov

Preservation - Cindy Sindlinger (L) 1238 cmsindlinger@yorkcountypa.gov

Family Connections - Vacant (R2) 1151

Family Wellness (M) - Breanne Smith 1110 bmsmith@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Aide 3 - Nicole Waldt cc nlwaldt@yorkcountypa.gov 717-434-3578

Case Aide 3 - Melanie Taylor cc mmtaylor@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-4354

Reunify & Perm Case Mgr.- Vickie Weaver 1203 vlweaver@yorkcountypa.gov

Permanency - Lois Kirkpatrick (H) 1141 lakirkpatrick@yorkcountypa.gov

Reunify -Heather Sterner (I) 1146 hnsterner@yorkcountypa.gov

Reunify - Jessica Jones (J) 1202 jljones2@yorkcountypa.gov

Reunify - Karen Rose (K) 1198 kmrose@yorkcountypa.gov

Adolescent - Vacant (O)

Case Aide 3 - Mark Bohlen cc mabohlen@yorkcountypa.gov 717-714-4057

Case Aide 3 - Lynda Hempt cc lahempt@yorkcountypa.gov 717-654-7873

Program Specialist YDC - Laura Platts cc lkplatts@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-4615
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Quality Assurance - Team W Ext Email address

Prog Specialist 2 - Stephanie VanGorder 1107 savangorder@yorkcountypa.gov

Program Specialist - Steve Wecker         1180 sgwecker@yorkcountypa.gov

Program Specialist - Shawn Myers 1115 shmyers@yorkcountypa.gov

Program Specialist - Danny Moye 1139 dmmoye@yorkcountypa.gov

Prog. Spec. Trans - Deb Haldeman (V) 1102 dshaldeman@yorkcountypa.gov

Prog. Spec. Housing - Kimberly Mowery 1289 kamowery@yorkcountypa.gov 717-887-6913

Clerk Typist 2 -- Heidi Kunert 1260 hfkunert@yorkcountypa.gov

Program Specialist 2 - Vacant 

Training Specialist Mentor - Wanda Muhly 1190 wjmuhly@yorkcountypa.gov

Training Specialist - Stacy Broad 1227 smbroad@yorkcountypa.gov

Training Specialist Mentor - Vacant 717-825-4177

Training Specialist Mentor - Vacant

Clerk Typist 3 -- Bethany Mallett 1149 blmallett@yorkcountypa.gov

Intake - Team A

Sup --- Stacey Miller-Lewis 1226 samiller-lewis@yorkcountypa.gov

Alexis Spangler cc ajspangler@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7751

Mackenzie Donahue cc mcdonahue@yorkcountypa.gov 717-793-6462

Melissa Colon cc mncolon@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-3523

Japriya Carroll cc jjcarroll@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-0030

Kayla Venable cc kmvenable@yorkcountypa.gov 717-654-7701
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Intake - Team B Ext Email Address

Sup.---Vacant (Amanda Holtzapple) 1257 arholtzapple@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant

Jeanine Lavanture cc lmlavanture@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7292

Vacant

Vacant

Intake - Team F

Sup.--- Denise McCann 1287 dlmccann@yorkcountypa.gov

Irene Franzis cc ifranzis@yorkcountypa.gov 717-668-5818

Kristin Bertolasio cc kybertolasio@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7016

Holly Kimbrell cc hmkimbrell@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-1138

Daniel Oquendo cc doquendo@yorkcountypa.gov 717-747-4961

Jeniffer Brenneman cc jabrenneman@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-9405

Emergency Services - Team G

Sup.---Donna Little n/a dmlitle@yorkcountypa.gov

Leslie Lambert n/a lalambert@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant

Megan L. Moore   n/a mlmoore@yorkcountypa.gov

Marilyn Toomey n/a matoomey@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant n/a
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Intake - Team N Ext Email Address

Sup.---Leisa Harmis 1156 lcharmis@yorkcountypa.gov

Hannah Trimmer cc hktrimmer@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-6420

Danielle Olson cc dmolson@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-3351

Colton Spangler cc cmspangler2@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-0398

Breanna Taylor cc bntaylor@yorkcountypa.gov 717-793-7525

Vacant

Screening Team P

Sup.---Elizabeth Wallmuth 1112 emwallmuth@yorkcountypa.gov

Alexis Torres 1246 antorres@yorkcountypa.gov

Aimee Bresnick 1245 albresnick@yorkcountypa.gov

Daniele Knaub 1219 deknaub@yorkcountypa.gov

April Weirish 1161 alweirich@yorkcountypa.gov

Jessica Topper 1224 jetopper@yorkcountypa.gov

Intake - Team Q

Sup. ---Vacant

Vacant

Vacat

Vacant

Vacant
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Intake - Team T Ext Email Address

Sup.---Jennifer Smeltzer 1211 jnsmeltzer@yorkcountypa.gov

Lakim Rice Davis cc ldrice-davis@yorkcountypa.gov 717-714-4472

Lashanda Kitt cc ldkitt@yorkcountypa.gov 717-781-6489

Sarah Bolton cc smbolton@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-8961

Maureen Anstis cc mbanstis@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7786 

Elizabeth Rostad cc esrostad@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7149

Intake - Team U

Sup.---Stephanie McGuire 1220 slmcguire@yorkcountypa.gov

Jaleesa Smith cc jvsmith@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-8394 

Richard Mezza cc ramezza@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-0273

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Intake - Social Service Aide 3 - 

Sup.---Pat Neiderer 1240 pkneiderer@yorkcountypa.gov

Patrick Reape cc pmreape@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-2324

Clare Haines cc cmhaines@yorkcountypa.gov 717-850-6995

Kristine Caudill cc klcaudill@yorkcountypa.gov 717-781-4365

Tammy  Burkins cc tlburkins@yorkcountypa.gov 717-650-4291

Ryan Brown cc rmbrown@yorkcountypa.gov 717-434-3222

Family Wellness Court - Team M

Sup.---Breanne Smith 1110 bmsmith@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant

Katrina Mock m kdmock@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-7756
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Family Preservation - Team X Ext Email Address

Sup.--- Cindy Sindlinger 1238 cmsindlinger@yorkcountypa.gov

Jacob Scherer cc jmscherer@yorkcountypa.gov 717-487-5211

Holly Hopkins cc hjhopkins@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7616

Leah Zang (Ketchum) m lmketchum@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7235

Dorothy J. Miles  cc djmiles@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-6708

Family Preservation - Team L Ext Email Address

Sup.--- Vacant

Brenda Perez cc bperez@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7602

Vacant

Sandy Beatty cc slbeatty@yorkcountypa.gov 717-487-8824

Vacant

Family Preservation - Team E

Sup.---Mitra Honardoost 1231 mzhonardoost@yorkcountypa.gov

Erika Edwards  m enedwards@yorkcountypa.gov 717-793-6636

Breanna Marfia m bmmarfia@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-4753

Kimberlynne Rudy cc karudy@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-4453

Tanner Swarr m tpswarr@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7778

 

Family Preservation - Team D

Sup.---Jennah Kosmicki 1214 jlkosmicki@yorkcountypa.gov

Alexis Relic cc anrelic@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-3599

Susan Shum cc seshum@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7669

Gloriby Rosario cc gmrosario@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7235

Marisel Rosa cc mrosa@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-9722

Miranda Eckard mkeckard@yorkcountypa.gov 717-578-5939
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Family Preservation - Team C Ext Email address

Sup.---Melissa Messick 1189 mamessick@yorkcountypa.gov

Mary Lynn Minnich cc maminnich@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-9216

Terresia Shortt cc tlshortt@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7796

Meghan Knowles cc mcknowles@yorkcountypa.gov 717-747-6434

Carol L. Whitehurst cc clwhitehurst@yorkcountypa.gov 717-825-4329

Pauline Lyles m plyles@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-5334

Adolescent - Team O

Sup.---Vacant

Owen Hileman m owhileman@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7152

Naylor Abror m ndabror@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7188

M. Kala Ciletti cc mkciletti@yorkcountypa.gov 717-781-4876

Shaina Wright-Argro m swright-argro@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7554

LaToya Markle cc lnmarkle@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-9161

Permanency - Team H

Sup.---Lois Kirkpatrick 1141 lakirkpatrick@yorkcountypa.gov

Christianna Rudy cc clrudy@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7399

Stephanie Riddle m slriddle@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7124

Laura Pisano m lmpisano@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7163

Chelsea Rhoads (Grove)  m crgrove@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7259
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Reunification - Team J Ext Email address

Sup.--- Jessica Jones 1202 jljones2@yorkcountypa.gov

Marla Speir m mbspeir@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-6829

Vacant

Gabriella Van Lier cc gevanlier@yorkcountypa.gov 717-659-1283

Joyce Payne cc jlpayne@yorkcountypa.gov 717-781-7823

Steven Patton m sjpatton@yorkcountypa.gov 717-659-1470

Reunification - Team K

Sup.---Karen Rose 1198 kmrose@yorkcountypa.gov

Amanda Gordon cc akgordan@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-8098

Destiney Michael cc djmichael@yorkcountypa.gov 717-668-4093

Kristen Marshall m kamarshall@yorkcountypa.gov 717-793-7671

Heather Carney m hccarney@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-7181

Tricia Harned cc taharned@yorkcountypa.gov 717-659-1552

Reunification - Team I

Sup.---Heather Sterner 1256 hnsterner@yorkcountypa.gov

Brandon Ambrose cc blambrose@yorkcountypa.gov 717-668-6218

Stacie M. Wineholt cc smwineholt@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-6871

Vacant

Kirk Everts cc kweverts@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-0593

Samuel Richard cc sjrichard@yorkcountypa.gov 717-779-7819
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Family Connections - Team R2 Ext Email address

Sup.---Patti Colbey 1242 pacolbey@yorkcountypa.gov

Hilary Slaymaker m hlslaymaker@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-6778

Tina Simmons cc tlsimmons@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7248

Paralegal - Kristin Buckley 1236 klbuckley@yorkcountypa.gov

Paralegal - Amanda Cero 1158 awcero@yorkcountypa.gov

Paralegal - Ali Garland 1206 acgarland@yorkcountypa.gov

Paralegal - Dakota Mitzel 1159 demitzel@yorkcountypa.gov

Paralegal - Erin Volz 1282 ekvolz@yorkcountypa.gov

Case Aides - Team V

Sup.---Deb Haldeman 1102 dshaldeman@yorkcountypa.gov

Marcia Forbes cc meforbes@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-3715

Toni Landis cc telandis@yorkcountypa.gov 717-747-6415

Donna Rose cc ddrose@yorkcountypa.gov 717-855-7603

Tonya Keener cc trkeener@yorkcountypa.gov

Jennifer Goodspeed cc jrgoodspeed@yorkcountypa.gov 717-841-4578

Kim Gamble cc kmgamble@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-3377

Janell Stough cc jrstough@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-6822

Ne'Asya Watson cc nkwatson@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-0749

LaQuanda Watts cc lqwatts@yorkcountypa.gov
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Support Staff - Team R2 Ext Email address

Sup---Kristyn McCloud 1184 knmccloud@yorkcountypa.gov

Sup 2nd fl -- Becky Prise-Weimer 1187 blprise@yorkcountypa.gov

Pat Arnold  1172 paarnold@yorkcountypa.gov

Catherine Hake  1173 cehake@yorkcountypa.gov

Vacant

Angel Gibson 1269 argibson@yorkcountypa.gov

Tyler Althoff 1266 twalthoff@yorkcountypa.gov

Norma Saldana-Ramos nisaldana-ramos@yorkcountypa.gov

Keith Monn 1132 kbmonn@yorkcountypa.gov

Sup 4th fl -- Wendy Thomas 1140 wsthomas@yorkcountypa.gov

Teresa Colahan 1254 tmcolahan@yorkcountypa.gov

Alma DeJesus  1218 asdejesus@yorkcountypa.gov

Matthew Momeni 1125 mrmomeni@yorkcountypa.gov

Carol Thornton  1264 cathornton@yorkcountypa.gov

Victoria Hofecker 1177 vmhofecker@yorkcountypa.gov

Yael Sanchez 1217 yrsanchez@yorkcountypa.gov

Stephanie Smith 1215 ssmith@yorkcountypa.gov
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FISCAL Ext Email address

Fiscal Officer 3---Evelyn Cruz 1100 ecruz@yorkcountypa.gov

Monica Gladfelter -- Admin Assisant II 1157 megladfelter@yorkcountypa.gov

Swati Shah -- Accountant II 1229 sshah@yorkcountypa.gov

Fiscal Officer 2 -- Denise Risner 1183 dmrisner@yorkcountypa.gov

Karen Bathgate -- Budget Analyst 1181 ksbathgate@yorkcountypa.gov

Ross Dayhoff - clerk typist II 1280 rhdayhoff@yorkcountypa.gov

Fiscal - Team S

Sup.---Danielle Romberger 1152 dromberger@yorkcountypa.gov

Stephanie Brenneman 1168 slbrenneman@yorkcountypa.gov

Karam Tawadras 1162 krtawadras@yorkcountypa.gov

Lisa Myers 1113 lamyers@yorkcountypa.gov

Taylor Greenholt 1160 tmgreenholt@yorkcountypa.gov

Fiscal - Team S2

Sup.---Megan Eberhardt 1153 mgeberhardt@yorkcountypa.gov

Rebecca Johnson 1169 rrjohnson@yorkcountypa.gov

Dorothy Osman 1165 dmosman@yorkcountypa.gov

Carol Cook 1166 cacook@yorkcountypa.gov

Christine Grim 1164 cmgrim@yorkcountypa.gov

717-825-4177
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Training - Team U Ext Email address

Training Specialist Mentor - Vacant 717-825-4177

Alissa Wertz - intern 1328 amwertz@yorkcountypa.gov

Training Specialist Mentor - Wanda Muhly 1190 wjmuhly@yorkcountypa.gov

Deidra Logue - intern 1119 dklogue@yorkcountypa.gov

Frank Leonardis - intern 1328 fgleonardis@yorkcountypa.gov

Training Specialist - Stacy Broad 1227 smbroad@yorkcountypa.gov

Tiasia Hackett - intern 1328 tahackett@yorkcountypa.gov

Taylor Akins cc tlakins@yorkcountypa.gov 717-683-0717

Krystene Brown cc kebrown@yorkcountypa.gov 717-668-2103

Elyse Nangle cc emnangle@yorkcountypa.gov 717-434-3795

Arianna Sisson cc ansisson@yorkcountypa.gov 717-586-0501

Nurse Consultant - Deb Lehigh cc cyfnurse@yorkcountypa.gov 717-881-6825

Nurse Consultant - Michelle Wagner cc cyfnurse@yorkcountypa.gov 717-309-7663

MH-IDD Rep - Eric Cooper 1271 ebcooper@yorkcountypa.gov

D&A Rep - David Quickel 1447 djquickel@yorkcountypa.gov

D&A Rep - Joselin Hernanedez-Gutierrez 1457 jhernandez-gutierrez@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN positions
PRN caseworker - Bethany Davis PRN bldavis@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - Jordan Richardson PRN jlrichardson@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - Cecile Crowley PRN cmcrowley@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - Kristin Collazo PRN kncollazo@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - LaShon Smith PRN lssmith@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - Kierston Sutton PRN klsutton@yorkcountypa.gov

PRN caseworker - Bryant Dettinger PRN bddettinger@yorkcountypa.gov
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